
4 pcs	 M4x12 bolt
4 pcs 	 M4x30 bolt
4 pcs	 M5x12 bolt
4 pcs	 M5x30 bolt
1 pcs	 4x4 wrench
1 pcs	 5x5 wrench

www.kondator.se

Monitor Arm
Part no 438-LC10

Max load 8 kg

Package contains: 
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